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Resultat L9 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Jerry Birgell Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 199 18 
 

2 Oliver Karlsson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 192 9 
 

3 Eddie Assmundsgård Essunga Skytteförening (R) 188 5 
 

 

Resultat L11 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Jenny Stenvall Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 400 39 
 

2 Anthon Hendin Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 399 35 
 

3 Oskar Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 398 37 
 

4 Lina Adamsson-Ander Essunga Skytteförening (R) 396 32 
 

5 Filip Karlsson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 396 30 
 

6 Elin Fors Saleby Skytteförening (R) 396 29 
 

7 Olle Lanneräs Saleby Skytteförening (R) 395 31 
 

8 Markus Johansson Tibro Skytteförening (R) 393 28 
 

9 Elin Johansson Tibro Skytteförening (R) 392 27 
 

10 Hugo Ytterberg Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 391 28 
 

11 Nikita Allansson Kinneveds Skf (R) 390 24 
 

12 Elin Danielsson Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 386 22 
 

13 Rasmus Karlsson Levene Skf (R) 383 19 
 

14 Jonas Martinsson Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 375 10 
 

15 David Björk Levene Skf (R) 375 9 
 

 

Resultat L13 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Hanna Hasselkvist Tibro Skytteförening (R) 400 40 
 

2 Samuel Borg Tibro Skytteförening (R) 400 39 
 

3 Erik Johansson Tibro Skytteförening (R) 399 35 
 

4 Filip Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 398 28 
 

5 David Rahm Essunga Skytteförening (R) 396 32 
 

6 Elian Lemming Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 396 31 
 

7 David Jansson Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 394 34 
 

8 Jennifer Wallin Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 393 26 
 

9 Kristoffer Hasselsjö Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 387 29 
 

10 Josefine Fors Saleby Skytteförening (R) 385 17 
 



11 Oliver Hasselsjö Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 383 21 
 

12 Hjalmar Frisell Levene Skf (R) 377 16 
 

 

Resultat LSir 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Pauline Karlsson Essunga Skytteförening (R) 391 28 
 

2 Jonathan Lodelius Fredsberg-Älgarås Skg (R) 389 24 
 

 

Resultat VSir 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Valter Andersson Tibro Skytteförening (R) 398 33 
 

 

Resultat V70 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Karl-Axel Sultan Skövde Garnision Skf (R) 400 38 
 

2 Karl-Erik Hansson Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 400 36 
 

3 Per Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 397 33 
 

4 Kenneth Danåker Tibro Skytteförening (R) 393 32 
 

5 Jan Engström Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 392 26 
 

 

Resultat LSA 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Kerstin Engström Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 400 37 
 

2 Michael Fransson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 399 38 
 

3 Krister Wallin Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 398 34 
 

 

Resultat LSB 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Anna Ahlgren Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 397 34 
 

 

Resultat LJunSitt 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Mikaela Wass Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 399 39 
 

2 Karl Johansson Tibro Skytteförening (R) 398 37 
 

 

Resultat LJunStå 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Emma Helge Gullspångs Skf (R) 353 9 
 

2 Rasmus Gunnarsson Gullspångs Skf (R) 297 2 
 



3 Veronica Nilsson Bäreberg Skf (R) 297 1 
 

4 Oliver Thor Levene Skf (R) 292 
  

5 William Karlsson Levene Skf (R) 254 1 
 

 

Resultat L17 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Isabella Erkki Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 387 23 
 

2 Hannah Widing Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 373 10 
 

3 Albin Carlsson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 362 9 
 

4 Axel Assmundsgård Essunga Skytteförening (R) 303 5 
 

 

Resultat L3 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Lisa Hermansson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 373 13 
 

2 Stefan Engström Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 352 5 
 

3 Mikael Hållander Tibro Skytteförening (R) 333 1 
 

4 Johan Karlsson Saleby Skytteförening (R) 331 1 
 

 

Resultat L4 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 377 17 
 

2 Robbin Torstensson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 373 15 
 

3 Pontus Sundström Gullspångs Skf (R) 373 9 
 

4 Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene Skf (R) 369 13 
 

5 Angelica Thorstensson Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 366 4 
 

6 Roland Erkki Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 363 11 
 

 

Resultat V50 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Karl-Erik Larsson Saleby Skytteförening (R) 357 11 
 

2 Björn Boström Tibro Skytteförening (R) 350 7 
 

3 Lars Augustsson Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 347 5 
 

4 Conny Sjöberg Tibro Skytteförening (R) 312 3 
 

 

  



Skaraborgsmästerskap 

Resultat mästerskap sitt (L11-LSir) 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Hanna Hasselkvist Tibro Skytteförening (R) 400 40 
 

2 Jenny Stenvall Sörby Odensberg Skf (R) 400 39 
 

3 Samuel Borg Tibro Skytteförening (R) 400 39 
 

  
Resultat mästerskap stå 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt Tioett 
 

1 Isabella Erkki Axvalls Skytteförening (R) 387 23 
 

2 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 377 17 
 

3 Robbin Torstensson Falköpings Skyttegille (R) 373 15 
 

 

  



Lagtävling Sitt 

Plac Lag Total Tioett 

1 Sörby Odensberg Skf (Lag 2) 1199 114 

 
Jenny Stenvall 400 39 

 
Karl-Erik Hansson 400 36 

 
Mikaela Wass 399 39 

2 Tibro Skytteförening 1198 116 

 
Hanna Hasselkvist 400 40 

 
Samuel Borg 400 39 

 
Karl Johansson 398 37 

3 Mariestad Skyttegille 1184 92 

 
Per Strandh 397 33 

 
Elian Lemming 396 31 

 
Hugo Ytterberg 391 28 

4 Sörby Odensberg Skf (Lag 1) 1168 78 

 
Filip Gustavsson 398 28 

 
Kristoffer Hasselsjö 387 29 

 
Oliver Hasselsjö 383 21 

 

Lagtävling Stå 

Plac Lag Total Tioett 

1 Falköpings Skyttegille 1108 37 

 
Robbin Torstensson 373 15 

 
Lisa Hermansson 373 13 

 
Albin Carlsson 362 9 

2 Gullspångs Skf 1023 20 

 
Pontus Sundström 373 9 

 
Emma Helge 353 9 

 
Rasmus Gunnarsson 297 2 

 

Lagtävling Support 

Plac Lag Total Tioett 

1 Falköpings Skyttegille 1197 109 

 
Kerstin Engström 400 37 

 
Michael Fransson 399 38 

 
Krister Wallin 398 34 

 


